TO ALL WE	OM IT MAY C The Undersign	and hamphy carti	fies that he has cau i in the following qu	used to be locate uarter section(s):	d the MTN.804-67
		Section	Township -	Range	<u>Meridian</u>
	1/4	24 	19 N	52€	MDBAM
•					
_				day of 50	EPTEMBER , 19 96.
in EUR	EKA				
		The name and note $\triangle V \in C_1$	nailing address of th MのU4H	le locator is:	
		BOX 902			
		RENO	NV 89507	-	
		1500	feet long and 60	o feet wide, s	uch that /O feet
The Cla			1 1100 1001	in a July	direction tront
			وأفضا المساية بالمثيان بينا	ce of Location W	as posted, together with e Claim. The general
	and an each sid	a of the monum	ent of location and	Center init of in	
				corner monume	nt are as follows:
		and markings on	eacn	Descrij	
Loc	ation	Markings			Z'X Z"WOOD POST
	U COR	NE C	OR MINBOY-6	67_	Z"X?" WOOD POST
No. 2: <u>N</u>	E COR	SF	OR MIN BOY	<u> </u>	Z" XZ" WOOD POST
	w cor	5 W (COR MIN BOY-	6 1	ξ. χ. γ. ωδο]) F=2]
, <u></u>					/
51.1Z.1	BED HETAL	TAG	(6.8. merat raga, bar	int outposies.	-ked as described above by
The	work of locati	on consisted of	making a claim map	as provided in 1	IRS 517.040.
	ed this 29	day o	1 OCTOBER	. 19	96.
		7 /			. >
SIGNATUR	RE OF LOCATO	OR:	\	\ \	<u> </u>
		2		\ \	
BY:	1				
	/ //			REG	CORDER'S STAMP
. /			\	/ /	
		Department of	Minerals		BOOK 303 PAGE 23/
Suggested	orm - Nevada ode Certificat	Department of e of Location -	NRS 517.050	# R	ECORDEL AT THE SECUROR
ITE Vada				•	ECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
((٢		*	96 NOV -5 PH 1:19
/ /	\			*	EUREKA COUNTY NEVADA
/	\	: /	/	* M	I.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FFF
/			000 000000		1664 7.00
\		BOOK	3.0.3 PAGE 2.3 1	. 16	5008
				#	• •
	The same of the sa	and the same of th		Ħ	

TO ALL W	HOM IT MAY	CONCERN:	fine that he has caus	ed to be locate	d the MTN.BOY-69	
	The Undersig	gned hereby certi ode Mining Claim	in the following qua	arter section(s)		
	1/4	Section	Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u>	
		24	19 N	<u>52€</u>	MDBAM	
						
5 .4 <i>5</i>		- Name	3r	day of S	EPTEMBER , 19 96)•
in EUP	IEKA					_
		The name and note $\triangle V \in \triangle C \cap A $	nailing address of the Mo니다	e locator is:		
		Box 902				
		DEN JOS	NV 89507			
		A	/ 60	fact wide. 5	uch that /O feet	
	aim is NE					
			- a which the Notic	e of Location W	S2 DO2ferr tokether arm	
	·	da of the monume	ont of location and c	CIPCE 11110 01 11		
course of t	he lode or ver	n is from the	, w		nt are as follows:	
The nur	mber, location	and markings on	each	"		No.
Lo	cation	<u>Markings</u>		<u>Descri</u>		7
No. I: N	U COR	NW Co	R ntn Boy-6	<u> </u>	ZXZ"WOOD POST	h.,
	E COR	- NE	OR MIN BOY-	67	ZIXZII WOOD POST	\sim
	E COR	·5W (OR MIN BOY-	67	S. XS., MODD BOST	
				_\	/	
				< \f	had as described above by	_
As	erected on the	ground, each side	e center or corner m e.g. metal tags, pair	ionument is ma it on posts).	rked as described above by	
SCR	IBED METAL				JPS 517 040.	
The	work of locat	tion consisted of r	naking a claim map	as provided in a	6.6	
Dat	ed this 29	day of	OCTOBER		26.	•
CICNATII	RE OF LOCAT	OR:	\	/ /		
SIGNATO	KE OF LOOK.		\	\ \	~	
	<i>+</i>		•	\ \	-	
BY:			~~~~			*
		7 / /		REC	CORDER'S STAMP	
			\ /	• /	Done -	
/	Form - Navad	a Department of	Minerals		BOOK 30 3 PAGE 23	2
Nevada - 1	Lode Certifica	te of Location - I	VRS 517.050		RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF	
				*	95 NOV = 5 Mough	
		r		* .		
\ '	\			*	M.N. REPALEATI NEVADA	
\	\	/	/	*	M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 9.	50
/			/	*	7	<i></i>
		B00K303P	GE232	. 16	55009	
				*		
	The state of the s			*		

			TT	MAV	CONCEDM	
TO	ALL	WHUM	11	MAI	CONCERN:	

The Under	signed hereby certif Lode Mining Claim	ies that he has caus	sed to be locate arter section(s)	ed the MTN.BOY-70
	Section Section	Township	Range	Meri <u>dian</u>
<u>1/4</u>	<u> </u>	19 N	<u> 52€</u>	MDBAM
·•				
				27724257
in EUREKA	County, Neva	ada, on the 3^{\prime}	day of	EPTEMBER , 19 96.
	The name and m $DAVE C$	ailing address of th	e locator is:	(_\
				\ \
<u> </u>	BOX 9020		<u></u>	
	RENO	NV 89507		such that 1490 feet
The Claim is . is claimed in a NG point of discovery (monotonia) Soo feet on each course of the lode or v	direction nument of location), side of the monume	at which the Notice nt of location and coul	e of Location vector line of the No.	vas posted, together with ne Claim. The general direction.
The number, location	on and markings on (each		ent are as follows:
Location	Markings		<u>Descri</u>	
No. 1: NU COR	NW CO	RMINBOY-7	0	ZXZ"WOOD POST
No. 2: NE COR	NF C	OR MIN BOYET	-0	2" X2" WOOD POST
No. 3: SE COR		OR MIN BOY	10 -	Z" X.Z" WOOD POST
110.4: SW COR	<u> 5w c</u>	OR MTH BOY-		7
, <u></u>			$=\setminus Z$	
SCRIBED MET	he ground, each side AC TAG (e ation consisted of m	e.g. metal tags, pair	It ou hoarsy.	rked as described above by
				96.
Dated this \underline{Z}	day of	OCTOBER	/ /	<u>~~</u>
SIGNATURE OF LOCA	ATOR:	\	/)	
	\ \	1	\ \	
BY: 17	7771		\ \	with the second of the second
				* * * * * * * * * * * *
	<i>Y</i> \ \		REC	CORDER'S STAMP
. /		\ /	* /	Page 34.7
Suggested Form - Neve Nevada - Lode Certific	ada Department of I cate of Location - N	Minerals RS 517.050	R	BOOK 303 PAGE 233 ECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF 96 NOV -5 PM 1:19
			* M	EUREKA COUNTY NEVADA I.N. REBALEATI. RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 9, 60
	800K3	0.3 PAGE 233	: 163	5010

CERTIFICATE OF
LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY The Undersit L	aned hereby certif	fies that he has caus in the following qu	sed to be locate arter section(s):	d the MTNBO	74- 71
1/4	Section	Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u>	
'' :	24	19 N	5ZE_	MDBAM	
·					
		ada, on the 3r	4	EDTEMBER	10 96
in EUREKA				EFTEMBER	_, 19
	The name and m	nailing address of th Mo니다	e locator is:	\	
	BOX 9021	6			
		NV 89507			\
	1000	See Jose and C.O.C.	e feet wide, s	uch that 10	feet
The Claim is is claimed in a NE	11	LAND LAND	in a Ju	THEFTION II	om the
is claimed in a NE point of discovery (monu	1	at which the Notic	e of Location W	S Dozieri tokerne	4 47 19 11
point of discovery (monu <u>300</u> feet on each si course of the lode or voi	de of the monume	iut of focation where	to the No	G 5.0	ction.
		"		nt are as follows:	
The number, location		eacn	Descri	V	
Location	Markings				DAG T
No. 1: NU COR	Nw co	R MTNBOY-7		2" X2" WOOD	Pos T
No. 2: NE COR	NEC	OR MIN BOY-	71	Z " XZ 11 WOOD	POST
No. 3: 5€ COR No. 4: 5W COR	SW C	OR MIN BOY-	1 7	5" X7" WOOD	Post
10. 4: 3w Cole			_\	/	
			- \/	/	
As erected on the	ground, each side	center or corner m	nonument is mai	rked as described a	bove by
SURIBED METAL T	Aa:	e.g. metai tags, paii	it our hoates.		
The work of locat		naking a claim map	as provided in i	, intentile cal	
Dated this 29	day of	OCTOBER	19	96.	•
	on.	/	/		
SIGNATURE OF LOCAT	OK:	\	. \	~	
	\ \	1	\ \		
BY: 17	111/1			Francisco de la composição de la composi	
			* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	CORDER'S STAMP	* * * * *
	-	. /	/ REC	OKDEK 1 11 WHI	egi wi
				800K 30,3	20- 22 /
Suggested Form - Nevad	a Department of	Minerals	/	RECORDED AT THE SE	PAGE 234
Nevada - Lode Certifica	te of Location - N	IRS 517.059	*	NO AT THE RE	QUEST OF
			*	96 NOV -5 PM	ugh
	1		*	FILDER	1.19
\ \ .				IN REBALFATIONS	YADA
	/			EUREKA COUNTY NE 1.N. REBALEATI, REC FILE NO.	URDER FFFS 4 65
		/	* 4	CE044	1,30
	BOOK ?	303 PAGE 234	* 3	65011	
		_ · · · · ·	*		
			•		*.
The state of the s	and the same of th				e and the contract of the cont

165012

TO ALL WHOM IT M The Und	ersigned hereby certif Lode Mining Claim	fies that he has cau in the following qu	sed to be locate larter section(s):	d the MTN.B	04-72
1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian	
<u>1/1</u>	24	19 N	52E	MDBAM	
					
in EUREKA		ada, on the 3"		PTEMBER	_, 19 <u>96</u> .
	DAVE C.		ie locator is:		
	BOX 9020				\
		NU 89507			\
point of discovery (n <u>ろの</u> feet on eac course of the lode or	direction direction nonument of location), ch side of the monume voin is from the 5	w	ce of Location we center line of the No.	as posted, together e Claim. The gen	er with eral ection.
The number, loca	ition and markings on (eacn .	Descri		
Location	Markings	/		2"x 7 "W00D	DAS T
No. 1: NU COR	Nw co	R MTN BOY-7		5 X Z WOOD	POST
No. 2: NE CO !	R SF (OR MIN BOT	72	GOOM 112X 12	POST
No. 4: SW CO		OR MTH BOY-	72	5, X3,, MOOD	Pos T
			\ /	/	
SCRIBED ME	the ground, each side TAL TAG (e ocation consisted of m	e.g. metal tags, pai	nt on posts).		above by
		OCTOBER		96.	•
Dated this SIGNATURE OF LO				$\overline{}$	·
ny 72-			\ \		
BY:			REC	CORDER'S STAME	
a / 1 m/- N	ands Department of I	Minerals	_/	BOOK 303 OFFICIAL RECI	PAGE 235
Suggested Form - No Nevada - Lode Certi	evada Department of I ificate of Location - N	IRS 517.059		RECORDED AT THE R	URDS EQUEST OF
			*	96 NOV -5 PM	1:19
			*	EUREKA COUNTY I M.N. REBALEATI, RE FILE NO.	IEVADA CORDER FEE S 9.50
	B1	00K303 PAGE23	5 . 16	5012	
			* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *		

	JERTIFICATE OF GISTING
•	LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL	AM TI MOHW	Y CONCERN:		•	LATHRAU 12
	The Under	signed hereby certification Lode Mining Claim	ies that he has cau in the following q	used to be locate uarter section(s	ed the MTN.804-73
	1/4	Section	Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u>
	-1	24	19 N	<u>52€</u>	MDBAM
·,					
		_			
- .				day of S	EPTEMBER , 19 96.
in <u>E</u> U	REKA				
•		The name and map $DAVEC$	ailing address of the	ue tocator is:	
					\ \
		BOX 9026	11 89507		
		·			such that /O feet
	Claim is .		eet long and <u>60</u>		
	d in a NG	<u> </u>	a aubich the Nott	ce of Location '	AND DOSTER TORESTICS ALL
		side of the monumer	it of location and	Contot into or a	
course of	the lode or v	cin is from the	<u> </u>	10 1110	
The n	umber, locati	on and markings on ϵ	ach		ent are as follows:
<u>L</u>	ocation	<u>Markings</u>		<u>Descri</u>	
No. 1: 1	JU COR	NW CO	RNTNBOY-	73	ZXZ"WOOD POST
	NE COR		OR MIN BOY-	72	Z" XZ" WOOD POST
	SE COR		OR MIN BOY-	73	S. XS., MOD BOZI
	<u> </u>			<u> </u>	
					about an described above by
A	s erected on t	he ground, each side	center or corner age, pai	monument is ma	irked as described above by
SCRI	BED METAL				NRS 517 040.
		ation consisted of m			0.87
D	ated this <u>2</u>	9 day of	OCTOBER	_//,	9 96
CICNATI	JRE OF LOCA	ATOR:	/	\)	\ <i>\</i>
31011711	JAL OF LOO.		1	\ \	~
	1		_	\ \	
BY:					
_		7 / /		RE	CORDER'S STAMP
,				/ • /	
Suggeste	d Form - Nev	ada Department of N	linerals		BOOK 303 PAGE 236
Nevada -	Lode Certifi	cate of Location - N	RS 517.059		OFFICIAL RECORDS
	(*	RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
	(^		*	96 NOV -5 PM 1.20
\	\ .			*	EUREKA COUNTY NEVADA
/	\		/	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	M.N. REBALEATI. RECORDER
/		/	/	# - #	FILE NO. FEES 9.50
	/ /	BQC	K303 PAGE23	6. 1	L 65013
				*	
	The state of the s			*	

TO ALL WHOM IT MA' The Under	signed hereby cert	ifies that he has cau n in the following qu	sed to be locate larter section(s)	d the MTN.BOY.	-77
1/4	Section	Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u>	
1/4	24	19 N	52E	MDBAM	
	_		4	EPTEMBER .	10 96.
in EUREKA				et tettost.	., <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>
	The name and in $DAVE$	mailing address of th MOUGH	ne locator is:		
	BOX GOZ	6			
	RENO	NV. 89507	·		
The Claim is . is claimed in a N 6 point of discovery (more 200 feet on each course of the lode or v	direction nument of location), at which the Notice ent of location and of 5 W	ce of Location we center line of the No.	vas posted, together was claim. The general directi	1 5 1 1
The number, location			corner monume	nt are as follows:	
Location	Markings		Descri	otion_	
No. 1: NU COR	NW C	OR NTNBOY-7	<u> </u>		5 F
No. 2: NE COR	NE (OR MIN BOY-3			05 T
No. 3: SE COR	<u>55 0</u>	COR MITH BOY	} / 		7 50¢
110. 4: SW COR	<u> 3 W</u>	COR MIN BOY-			
				<i></i>	
As erected on t	he ground, each sid	e center or corner r	nonument is ma	rked as described abo	ve by
SURINED META	4 TAG	te.g. metat tags, par	iit ou boarsu		
The work of loc	ation consisted of	making a claim map	as provided in I	NRS 517.040.	
Dated this 2		1 OCTOBER	19	96.	
			/		
SIGNATURE OF LOCA	ATOR:	\	\ \	V	
_			\ \		
BY: 2					
1			****	CORDER'S STAMP	7 7 7 7
	_ \ \		/# / KE	CORDERSSIAMI	
. / /					
Suggested Form - Nev	ada Department of	Minerals	/	BOOK 303 PAGE	237
Nevada - Lode Certifi	cate of Location -	NK2 211.020	* DE	TENTIONE RECURDS	
			*	CORDED AT THE REQUEST	
	ſ		*	96 NOV -5 PM 1: 20	/F C
\ \			*		
\ \	/	/	. M.	UREKA COUNTY NEVADA N. REBALEATI, RECORDE TLE NO. FEES	A FD
/ /	-/-	/		ILE NO. FEES	9.50
	BOOK	303 PAGE 237	* 40		
		· ·	* 10	5014	
***************************************			*		

165015

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION

The Undersi	gned hereby certif	ies that he has caus in the following qua	ed to be locate arter section(s)	d the <u>MTN,804-78</u>
1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian
4/4	24	19 N	52E	MDBAM
·				
in EUREKA		ida, on the 3"		EPTEMBER, 19 96.
	The name and m	ailing address of the Moいなり	locator is:	
	BOX GOZE			
 -	· \	VV 89507		
The Claim is . is claimed in a NE point of discovery (monu	direction iment of location), ide of the monume	w	e of Location we enter line of the No.	vas posted, together with le Claim. The general direction.
The number, location			corner monume	ent are as follows:
Location	Markings		Descri	<u>ption</u>
No. 1: NU COR	NW C0	RNTNBOY-78		Z'X Z"WOOD POST
No. 2: NE COR	NE CO	SIZ MIN BOY-7	8	Z"XZ" WOOD POST
No. 3: SE COR	5 E C	OR MTH BOY-	9	S. X.S., MOOD BOST
110. 4: SW COR			\subseteq	/
SCRIBED HE	TAL TAG le tion consisted of m	center or corner me.g. metal tags, pain aking a claim map october	as provided in l	rked as described above by VRS 517.040.
SIGNATURE OF LOCA	ror:			
BY:	my a		REC	CORDER'S STAMP
Suggested Form - Nevad Nevada - Lode Certifica	da Department of I ate of Location - N	Minerals IRS 517.050	R	BOOK 303 PAGE 238 OFFICIAL RECORDS ECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
			* .	96 NOV -5 PM 1: 20
	0.000000000	SUPAGE 2/2/Q	* M	EUREKA COUNTY NEVADA I.N. REBALEATI. RECORDER FILE NO. FEE\$ 9.50
		PAGE 2:3-8	* 465	5015
			*	

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY The Undersi	and benefit certifi	ies that he has cause in the following qua	ed to be locate	d the MTN.BOY-79
		Township	Range	M <u>eridian</u>
<u>1/4</u>	Section 24	19 N	52€	MDBAM
·				
in EUREKA	County, Neva	da, on the 3rd	day of 5	EPTEMBER , 19 96.
	The name and ma	ailing address of the	locator is:	(
	Box 9026		·	
	RENO N	11. 89507		
The Claim is	1500 1	eet long and 600		
is claimed in a <u>NE</u>		bi-b sha Natice	LAFTACATION V	vas posted, together with ne Claim. The general
course of the lode or vei	n is from the	<u></u>		ent are as follows:
The number, location		acii	Descri	
Location	Markings	20 20	<u> </u>	2"X 7 "WOOD POST
No. 1: NU COR	NE CO	R MTN BOY-79		Z"X7" WOOD POST
No. 2: NE COR No. 3: SE COR	SEC	SIL MITH BOYCH		Z" XZ" WOOD POST
110. 4: 5W COR	5W (♥ -/-	S. XS., MOOD GOST
,			$\overline{}$	
As erected on the	e ground, each side	center or corner man, g. metal tags, pain	onument is ma t on posts).	rked as described above by
SCK 10c 71	tion consisted of m	aking a claim map a	s provided in	NRS 517.040.
	46"	OCTOBER	. 19	96.
Dated this 29 SIGNATURE OF LOCA			/	
		\	\	~
BY: 17-7	m			
	3 \ \		* * * * * * RE	CORDER'S STAMP
		\ /		. 20
Suggested Form - Nevac Nevada - Lode Certifica	ia Department of Nate of Location - N	Ainerals RS 517.050		BOOK 4303 PAGE 239 OFFICIAL RECORDS CORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
((* RE	CORDED AT THE REGUEST OF
\ \			*	EUREKA COUNTY NEVADA
\ \		/	* t	N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 9. 50
	BOOK 3 O 3 PA	GE239	. 16	55016
			*	

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY	igned hereby certif	ies that he has cau	used to be locate	ed the MTN.BOY-80
THE Older	Lode Mining Claim	in the following qu	uarter section(s)	•
1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian
	24	19 N	52E	MDBAM
in EUREKA	County Nev	ada, on the 3	day of 5	EPTEMBER , 19 96.
in EVREKA		ailing address of th		
	Box 9026			
	RENO 1	NV 89507	F	\
The Claim is . is claimed in a NE point of discovery (more 300 feet on each course of the lode or vo	1500 f direction nument of location),	eet long and 600 and 10 feet at which the Notice to focation and	o feet wide, s in a Succe of Location v center line of th	
The number, location			corner monume	ent are as follows:
Location	Markings		Descri	ption
		R MTNBOY-S	<u> 30</u>	2"X 7" WOOD POST
No. 1: NU COR No. 2: NE COR	NE C	OR MIN BOY-	80	Z'XZ'' WOOD POST
No. 3: SE COR	SEC	OR MIN BOY-	80	Z" X7" WOOD POST
110.4: SW COF	<u> </u>	OR INPOUL		
			_ \	/
SCRIBED NETA	K TAG	e'B' Wefat rage has	int out house,	rked as described above by
The work of loc	ation consisted of n	naking a claim map	as provided in	NRS 517.040.
Dated this Z	9 day of	OCTOBER	1·	96.
	7			
SIGNATURE OF LOCA	TOR:		\ \ '	\
			`\ \	
BY:))	
			* * * * * *	CORDER'S STAMP
	~ / /		/# / RE	CORDERSSIAMI
			/ /	Section 1
Suggested Form - Neva Nevada - Lode Certific	ada Department of I cate of Location - N	Minerals IRS 517.050		BOOK 303 PAGE 240 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
	_		*	96 NOV -5 PH 1:20
			*	EUREKA COUNTY NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI. RECORDER FILE NO. FEE\$ 9,50
	BOOK 3 O 3 PAG	E240	. 1	65017
				•

TO ALL WHOM IT MAI	danad hamaby certi	fies that he has caus in the following qui	ed to be locate arter section(s)	d the MTN.BOY-8	<u>31</u>
	Section	Township	Range	Meridian	
1/4	<u> 24</u>	19 N	52E	MOBOM	
,					
in EUREKA		vada, on the 3r		EPTEMBER , 19	<u>96</u> .
<u></u>	The name and note $\triangle V \in C_i$	nailing address of the MoUGH	e locator is:		
	BOX 902	6			
	RENO	NV 89507			
course of the lode or vo	direction direct	n, at which the Notice ent of location and co Sul	e of Location we center line of the No.	as posted, together with e Claim. The general direction	ne h
The number, location	on and markings on	each	74	nt are as follows:	1
Location	Markings		<u>Descri</u>		- N
No. 1: NU COR No. 2: NE COR No. 3: SE COR No. 4: SW COR	NE S	OR MTN BOY-8 OR MTN BOY-8 OR MTN BOY-8	31	2" X 2" WOOD POS 2" X 2" WOOD POS 2" X 2" WOOD POS	Γ\
		e center or corner n (e.g. metal tags, pair making a claim map	as provided in	rked as described above	by
Dated this 2'		1 OCTOBER	1 IS	9.6.	•
SIGNATURE OF LOCA	/ /				
BY:			RE	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	* * *
Suggested Form - Neva Nevada - Lode Certific	ada Department of cate of Location -	Minerals NRS 517.050	*	BOOK 303 PAGE A OFFICIAL RECORDS CORDED AT THE REQUEST OF THE PROJECT OF THE PROJ	∳ /
			* M	UREKA COUNTY NEVADA .N. REBALEATI. RECORDER FILE NO. FEES	7.50
	B00K3:0	3 PAGE 24 I	: 16	5018	